

Misc.(Ex.)-69/2022

Present: Sri S.Subba, J.M,-II Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 14

Dated: 30.08.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner is present by hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Issue reminder.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a copy of letter of Ld. Advovcate (Sri Sujay Saha) along with firisti.

Let it be kept with the record.

The Ld. P.O. is on transfer. The Court is lying vacant. The case is adjourned today.

To 13.10.2023 for E/R of W/A.

B.C-II to comply.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)